
MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

“

IMPACT™ 
MID-DUTY UTV  
STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW
MAKE SHORT WORK OF SIDEWALKS & WALKWAYS.

When it’s time for sidewalk clean-up duty, equip your mid-duty UTV with the 
WESTERN® IMPACT mid-duty UTV straight blade plow. High-strength materials 
and a lightweight design provide the power, speed and precision for a tailored 
snow removal solution for mid-duty recreational utility vehicles. The unique 
Sway-Frame™ design allows the blade to shift from side-to-side and aligns with 
the wheel track to help prevent hard-packed snow. In the middle of a storm—
when your crew doesn’t have time for manually angled-winch lift plows—get the 
performance you need with the WESTERN IMPACT mid-duty UTV plow.
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SPECIFICATIONS
PLOW  
TYPE MOLDBOARD

LIFT
SYSTEM

BLADE 
WIDTH

BLADE 
HEIGHT

BLADE
THICKNESS

TRIP 
SPRINGS

VERTICAL 
RIBS

LIFT  
CYLINDER*  

(SINGLE ACTING)

ANGLING  
RAM*  

(DOUBLE ACTING)
PLOWING 

WIDTH
APPROX. 
WEIGHT**

CUTTING 
EDGE

MOUNT 
TYPE

Straight  
Blade

High-Strength  
Steel 

Hydraulic

5'6"
(1.68 m)

19.67" 
(50 cm)

16 ga (0.06") 
(0.15 cm) 2 4

1 1/2" x 3" (one)
(3.8 cm x 7.6 cm)

1 1/2" x 4" (one)
(3.8 cm x 10.2 cm)

4'11"
(1.50 m)

190 lb
(86.2 kg)

1/4" x 4"
(0.6 cm x 10.2 cm)

Mid-Duty  
UTV Mounting 

System

6'0"
(1.83 m)

5'4"
(1.63 m)

195 lb
(88.5 kg)

Winch

5'6"
(1.68 m)

— —

4'11”
(1.50 m)

175 lb
(79.3 kg)

6'0"
(1.83 m)

5'4”
(1.63 m)

180 lb
(81.6 kg)

*Not applicable with winch lift models
**Weight of the vehicle mount not included

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western 
Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Other patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty 
for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (™) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: IMPACT™, Sway-Frame™, WESTERN®.

MID-DUTY UTV APPLICATIONS.   
HEAVY-DUTY PERFORMANCE.

FEATURED ACCESSORIES
• Rubber Deflector
• Poly Cutting Edge
• High-Wear Cutting Edge
• Shoe Kit

IMPACT™ MID-DUTY UTV  
STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW

5'6"- AND 6'0"-WIDE STEEL MOLDBOARD 
Constructed from high-strength, low-alloy steel components, 
Western Products provides better durability and performance 
than stamped steel or plastic products—especially when 
working on brutal sidewalk surfaces. To ensure maximum 
efficiency when cleaning sidewalks, the plows’ width covers 
the wheel track at all times to make each pass count.
SWAY-FRAME™ DESIGN 
To ensure the blade stays aligned with the wheel track, the 
unique Sway-Frame™ design allows the blade to shift side-to-
side. This keeps the blade in the optimal position to maximize 
cleanup with each pass, preventing the UTV wheels from 
packing down missed snow. 
RELIABLE HYDRAULICS* 
Full-hydraulic operation allows the operator to position the 
plow left, right, up, down, or float from inside the cab. This 
hydraulic system has been specifically designed to operate 
on mid-duty UTV plows, minimizing amperage draw and 
weight for seamless operation. 

The WESTERN® IMPACT mid-duty straight blade plows are perfectly sized for your 
mid-duty UTV without sacrificing performance. The 5'6" and 6'0" widths fit sidewalks 
perfectly and high-strength components ensure commercial durability. Fully hydraulic 
blade controls allow the operator to make the necessary blade adjustments quickly 
from inside the cab for fast and efficient winter cleanup. 

ENHANCED PLOW CONTROL 
The deluxe plow control is IP66-rated against moisture and 
offers hand-held or dash-mounted operation for added 
flexibility. The weather-resistant control features large, durable 
switches which are easy to use—even with heavy gloves on. 
LIGHTWEIGHT QUICK ATTACHMENT SYSTEM 
The mounting system is easy to use and install. To make 
operation easier, the mounting system optimizes ground 
clearance when installed. Tough construction will allow  
it to withstand harsh conditions year-over-year. 

DASH-MOUNTED CONTROL CONFIGURATION HAND-HELD CONTROL CONFIGURATION


