IMPACT™ MID-DUTY UTV STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW



MAKE SHORT WORK OF SIDEWALKS & WALKWAYS.

When it's time for sidewalk clean-up duty, equip your mid-duty UTV with the WESTERN® IMPACT mid-duty UTV straight blade plow. High-strength materials and a lightweight design provide the power, speed and precision for a tailored snow removal solution for mid-duty recreational utility vehicles. The unique Sway-Frame[™] design allows the blade to shift from side-to-side and aligns with the wheel track to help prevent hard-packed snow. In the middle of a storm— when your crew doesn't have time for manually angled-winch lift plows—get the performance you need with the WESTERN IMPACT mid-duty UTV plow.

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

IMPACT

IMPACT[™] MID-DUTY UTV STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW



MID-DUTY UTV APPLICATIONS. HEAVY-DUTY PERFORMANCE.

The WESTERN® IMPACT mid-duty straight blade plows are perfectly sized for your mid-duty UTV without sacrificing performance. The 5'6" and 6'0" widths fit sidewalks perfectly and high-strength components ensure commercial durability. Fully hydraulic blade controls allow the operator to make the necessary blade adjustments quickly from inside the cab for fast and efficient winter cleanup.

5'6"- AND 6'0"-WIDE STEEL MOLDBOARD

Constructed from high-strength, low-alloy steel components, Western Products provides better durability and performance than stamped steel or plastic products—especially when working on brutal sidewalk surfaces. To ensure maximum efficiency when cleaning sidewalks, the plows' width covers the wheel track at all times to make each pass count.

SWAY-FRAME[™] DESIGN

To ensure the blade stays aligned with the wheel track, the unique Sway-Frame[™] design allows the blade to shift side-toside. This keeps the blade in the optimal position to maximize cleanup with each pass, preventing the UTV wheels from packing down missed snow.

RELIABLE HYDRAULICS*

Full-hydraulic operation allows the operator to position the plow left, right, up, down, or float from inside the cab. This hydraulic system has been specifically designed to operate on mid-duty UTV plows, minimizing amperage draw and weight for seamless operation.

SPECIFICATIONS





FEATURED ACCESSORIES

Rubber Deflector

Poly Cutting Edge

Shoe Kit

• High-Wear Cutting Edge

DASH-MOUNTED CONTROL CONFIGURATION

ENHANCED PLOW CONTROL

The deluxe plow control is IP66-rated against moisture and offers hand-held or dash-mounted operation for added flexibility. The weather-resistant control features large, durable switches which are easy to use—even with heavy gloves on.

LIGHTWEIGHT QUICK ATTACHMENT SYSTEM

The mounting system is easy to use and install. To make operation easier, the mounting system optimizes ground clearance when installed. Tough construction will allow it to withstand harsh conditions year-over-year.

PLOW TYPE	MOLDBOARD	LIFT SYSTEM	BLADE WIDTH	BLADE HEIGHT	BLADE THICKNESS	TRIP SPRINGS	VERTICAL RIBS	LIFT CYLINDER* (SINGLE ACTING)	ANGLING RAM* (DOUBLE ACTING)	PLOWING WIDTH	APPROX. WEIGHT**	CUTTING EDGE	MOUNT TYPE
	High-Strength Steel	Hydraulic	5'6" (1.68 m)	19.67" (50 cm)	16 ga (0.06") (0.15 cm)	2	4	11/2" x 3" (one)	1 ½" x 4" (one) (3.8 cm x 10.2 cm) —	4'11" (1.50 m)	190 lb (86.2 kg)		Mid-Duty UTV Mounting System
Straight			6'0" (1.83 m)					(3.8 cm x 7.6 cm)		5'4" (1.63 m)	195 lb (88.5 kg)	1⁄4" x 4"	
Blade		Winch	5'6" (1.68 m)							4'11" (1.50 m)	175 lb (79.3 kg)	(0.6 cm x 10.2 cm)	
			6'0" (1.83 m)					*		5'4" (1.63 m)	180 lb (81.6 kg)		
												*Not applicable **Weight of the vehice	with winch lift model. le mount not included

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Other patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (®) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: IMPACT[™], Sway-Frame[™], WESTERN[®].



westernplows.com

A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, LLC Western Products I P.O. Box 245038 | Milwaukee, WI 53224-9538

©2021 Douglas Dynamics, LLC. All rights reserved.